
Appendix III: Level of Activity for Each Managed Care Strategy, Year 3 
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Manage-
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Provider 

Competition 
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UR 

 
QA 

 
MIS 

 
Total 

 0-4.5 
5-6 

6.5-9 

0-2 
3-4 
5-8 

0-1 
2-3 
4-5 

0-1 
2-4 
5-9 

0-2 
2.5-4 
5-12 

0-4 
5-6 
7-8 

0-5 
5.5-8 
9-15 

0-1 
2 

3-4 

0-25.99 
26-31.99 

32-70 
Demonstration Counties 
Ashtabula M         L H L M L L M L
Belmont          M M L L L L M M L
Clark          L L M H M M M M M
Crawford          L M L M M L L M L
Fairfield          L L L L L M M M L
Franklin          L M L M H M H M H
Greene          H M M L M M H M H
Hamilton          L H L H H H H M H
Lorain          H H M M M M H M H
Medina          H L H M M H L H H
Muskingum          M M M M H M M M H
Portage H         H L M H M M H H
Richland          M M M M L H H M H
Stark          L M L H M H H L M
Comparison Counties 
Allen L         L L M L M M M M
Clermont          L L L L L M M M L
Columbiana          L M M M L M L L M
Hancock          H L L L L M M M M
Hocking          L M L M M L M L L
Mahoning          H L M L L M M L M
Miami          L L L M M M M M M
Montgomery          L M H L L M H M H
Scioto H         L M M L M M L M
Summit          H M L L L M M M M
Warren          L M L M L L M L L
Wood          M L L L M M M L L
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